1 / 15
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
EVOQ-SYSTEM-SPEC-REV2   -  November 12, 2024

The product code will be split into two separate lines for ordering/client drawing purposes. One line will be for the fixture, and one line for the mounting, if required.
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing.
Order Guide
MOUNTING 26 MOUNTING FINISH
Linear and Pattern with straight corners Pattern with curved corners UNF 28 - Unfinished
W - Matte white
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
NA - Not applicable
28 �Not available with direct
mount mounting options.
Mud-in
FE1 - Flat edge
FE2 - Flat edge with air return
KE1 - Knife edge 35°
WCA - Wall cove with
adjustable brackets
Direct mount
DM1 - Flat edge direct mount
DM2 - Flat edge direct mount with
gasketed clear cover
DM3 - Flat edge direct mount with
adjustable brackets
Rail for existing coves
ADJ 27 - Adjustable
brackets with
mounting rail
Mud-in
CRV1 - Curved ramp with flat edge for straight structures
CRV2 - Curved ramp with flat edge for curved structures
NA - None
26 �See pages 7 to 13 for details.
27 �For existing coves. No ramp is provided.
1
2
3
RAMP LUMINAIRE ID CONFIGURATION AND LENGTH 18, 19, 20 CORNER TYPE
EVOQLINRMP - Evoq
Linear ramp
EVOQPATRMP - Evoq
Pattern with straight
corners ramp
Linear Pattern with straight corners Pattern with curved corners LEVIC 25 - Leveled
inside corner
LEVOC 25 - Leveled
outside corner
NA 25 - Not
applicable
25 �Specify NA for
LIN#FT, PAT#FTX#FT,
and CURPAT#FTX#FT